
Lot Description Lot Description

1 37

2 38

3 39

4 40

5 41

6 42

7 43

8 44

9 45

10 46

11 47

12 48

13 49

14 50

15 51

16 52

17 53

18 54 Chest Freezer

19 55 Chest Freezer

20 56 Chest Freezer

21 Assorted Drill Bits 57 Chest Freezer

22 Bundle Spirit Levels 58

23 Bundle Spirit Levels 59

24 Bundle Spirit Levels 60

25 Bundle Spirit Levels 61

26 Bundle Spirit Levels 62

27 Bundle Spirit Levels 63

28 Masonary Drill Bits, Etc 64

29 Bundle Spirit Levels 65

30 Kitchen/TV Hutch, Etc 66

31 TEAC Television 67

32 68

33 69

34 70 Box - Strapping Tape, Etc

35 71 Hilti Boxes, Charger/Battery

36 Assorted Glass/Poly, Door, Etc 72 Hilti PR20 Laser

Desk

Box of 4 8M Tape Measure

Box of 6 8M Tape Measure

Box of 4 8M Tape Measure

2 x Power Lead Reels

2 x Power Lead Reels

2 x Mirrors

2 x Mirrors

Bar Fridge

Kelvinator Fridge

Assorted Cutting/Grinding Discs

11pr Gumboots

Picket Caps, Kneeling Boards, Etc

Extension Leads, Etc

Gyprock Adhesive + Applicators

3 x Eskys

Pots, Pans, Crockery, Pantry Items

Folding Chair

2 x Visitors Chairs

Office Chairs

 Inspection Friday 9.30am-5.30pm

Assorted Screws, Etc

Assorted Screws/ Locks, Etc

Assorted Chipboard Screws, Etc

Tripod, Staves, Pipe, Etc

Assorted Screws

Topcon GTS-105N Surveyor Station

C-Scope Cable Locator

Large Quantity Screws, Locks, Assorted Hardware

Wire Baskets - Screws, Etc
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Plaster Tools, Etc

Work Lights

WhirlPool Fridge/Freezer

Plan Horse

Flextool Porta-Vibe

Screed, Bullfloats, Trowels, Etc

Trestle Table

Office Chair

Shovels, Crowbar, Etc

Picket Driver, Shovels, Etc

Picket Driver, Bolt Cutters, Etc

Alum + Gal Sheets/Pieces

Large Quantity Door Seals, Etc

4 x Mirrors

4 x Mirrors

2 x Mirrors

Large Esky, Storage Box

Office Chair

Office Chair

Dinning Table + 6 Chairs

Assorted Kitchen Appliances, Etc

Basket - Scaffold Wheels, EtcDesk

Saw Blades



Lot Description Lot Description

73 109

74 110

75 111

76 112

77 113

78 114

79 Hilti TE-2A Cordless Drill 115 Lofty Step Ladder

80 116 Bailey Step Ladder

81 117

82 Rasmset DD540 Dyna Drill 118

83 Hilti HDM330 Chemset Gun 118A

84 118B

85 118C

86 118D

87 118E

88 118F

89 Drill Kit 118G Makita Drop Saw

90 Gasmate Stove 118H Poly Butyl Pipe Joining Tool

91 Mighty Tools 230mm Angle Grinder 118I Rincrome Truck Tool Box

92 Mighty Tools 230mm Angle Grinder 118J Sigma Tile Cutter

93 Mighty Tools 230mm Angle Grinder

94 Mighty Tools 230mm Angle Grinder

95

96 120

97 Ramset TS750P Exp-Powered Tool 121

98 Mobile Esky, Dart Board, Etc 122

99 123

100 Assorted Fasteners, Etc 124

101 Assorted Bolts/Nuts, Etc 125

102 Assorted Fixings/Fasteners, Etc 126

103 Assorted Screws, Etc 127

104 128 Copper Pipe, Glue, Etc

105 Tools, Leads, Measure Wheel, Etc 129 240 Volt Hot Water Heater

106 Insulation 130 240 Volt Sub Pump

107 131 240 Volt Sub Pump

108 Kelvinator Fridge/Freezer 132 Stillage - Lge Plumbing Fittings, Etc

TV Antenna, Sat Dish, Etc

Husqvarna 42" Ride on Mower

Gas Bottle, Plumbing Fittings, Etc

Assorted Plumbing Fittings - Copper, Etc

Assorted Plumbing Fittings - PVC

Crate - Slings, Chain, Etc

Ridgid 535 Pipe Threader, Cutter

Bailey Ext Ladder

Hilti ST1800 Screwgun

Steel Plates

Assorted Bed Frames + Mattresses

Poly Carbonate Louvre Blades, Etc

Short Step Ladder

Pallet - New Oil, Funnels, Pump

Steel Trolley C/- Drills, Tools, Etc

Battery Charger

Vax Vacuum Cleaner

Makita 4130 Steel Saw

Pallet Straps, Rope

Plastic Storage Box + Tub + Shovel

12 Volt Air Compressor

Ramset T5750P Exp-Power Tool

Makita Shears

Plumbing Fittings

Assorted Plumbing Fittings - Poly

Beaver 2500KG Pallet Truck
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12 Volt Impact Wrench

Assorted Power/Air/Handtools

Hilti UH240A Cordless Drill

Hilti Caulking/Chemset Guns

Hilti Chemset Gun

Ramset Dyna Drill

Ramset 325 Dyna Drill

Hilti MAZ500 Chemset Gun

Hilti SID 22A Tek Gun
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Assorted Archtrave Beading, Paint, Etc

Makita 6807 Tek Gun

Mikita 683SD Cordless Screwdriver

Homedics Chair



Lot Description Lot Description

133 168 4 Boxes Cutting Discs

134 169 4 Boxes Cutting Discs

135 170 Box Assorted Cutting/Grinding Discs

136 171 Box - Damp Course, Pins, Locks

137 172 Assorted Signs

138 173 Box Hard Hats

139 174 Spill Kit

140 175 Spill Kit + First Aid Items

141 176 MSA Breathing Air Kits

142 177 Table - Harness Kits, First Aid, Etc

143 178 Assorted Cable + Lights

144 179

145 Hand Truck 180

146 Truck Tool Box 181

147 Ladder Steps 182

148 183

149 184

150 185

151 186

152 187

153 188

154 189

155 190

156 191

157 192

158 193

159 194

160 195

161 196

162 197

163 198 Cummins 90 KVA Gen-Set

164

165 200

166 201

167 202

Metal Brackets, Etc. Ext Cabinet

Pallet Adhesive, Etc

Hafco BS320AS Horizontal Bandsaw C/-Conveyor System

Hitachi H655B2 Jackhammer

Pallet Adhesive

Water Heater, Filter, Light, Fire Ext

Pallet - Access Panels

Assorted Cutting/Grinding Discs

Assorted Paint, Spray Gun, Etc

G-Clamps for Bar Chairs

Assorted Hardware

Silicone, Locks, Foam, Etc

3Phase Brick Saw

Step Ladder

Sign Metal
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Garden Hose

Lucky Dip - Picket Puller, Etc

Sheets Ply

Air Reel, Polisher, Etc

Step Ladder

Assorted Cutting/Grinding Discs

Lincoln SP170 Welder

Wheelbarrows, Etc

9 x Fuel Containers

Partner Cut Quick

9 x xFire Extinguishers

Makita Vaccum

Jet Force Vaccum

Fence Ring Pliers + Rings

Wool Insulation

Assorted Cutting/Grinding Discs Spacemaker Truck Box

Assorted Cutting/Grinding Discs

Assorted Cutting/Grinding Discs

Lucky Dip - Leaf Blower, Etc

Hitachi C10FR Table Sasw

Box - Banner, Lights, Drip Tube, Etc

Depestal Fan

Pallet Layflat Hoses

Assorted Steel Stands

Jetwave - Yammar Diesel Eng Pressure Cleaner C/- Hot Box

800L Diesel Pod in Frame

Truck Tool Box Wia 356 Weldmatic Mig Welder, C/- W64 Wire Feeder, 4x Rolls Wire, Etc

Step Ladder Wacker Nayson WM100 Leg-Rammer (4 Stroke)

Step Ladder

Assorted Timber Doors

Step Ladder

Flextool 38mm Conc Vibe C/- Drive Unit

EL18P I/R - Honda Air Compressor

34" Master Finish/Honda Trowelling Machine

Concrete Kibble C/- Agitator

Pallet - Plastic Sheeting + Insulation
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203 237 Snorkel 40ms R/T Scissors

204 238 Hyundia 145CR-9 Excavator C/- Rockhammer, 450/600/800 Diugging Bucket, Mud Bucket

205 239 Manitou MT1840 Telehandler, 1250Hrs Jib, Fork Attachment, Std Mast, Cont Mast, 4-in1 Bucket

206 Pallet Electrical Cable, Hose, Power Board 240 Case 1840 Skid Steer Loader C/- Forks, 4-in-1 Bucket, Auger, GP Bucket (5673 Hours)

207 10 x Vinyl/ Steel Chairs 241

208 242 2006 Case 430 Skip Steer Loader C/- 4-in-1 Bucket, Auger, Forks (1200Hrs)

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217
218

219

220

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

221 2010 Isuzu NPRCB601 (Reg 915225 - Exp 06/16) 6500GVM 101000Kms, Steel Dropside Tray C/- Racks, 

Alum Bull Bar + Tow Bar

Power Pole C/- Box

Stillage - Steel, Pipe, Timber

Steel Rack + Contents

Rood Truss Trolley

Drop Saw Bench

Ute Crane + Bracket + Stillage

Pallets Sisalation, Ply, S/Steel, Styro Foam

Poly Tank (Green)

Re-Bar, Etc

Power Box on Stand

Power Pole C/- Box

Bomag BMP8500 Double Drum Trench Roller (15.6 hours) + Remote Control

Pallet Electrical Cable, Etc

10 x Plastic Chairs
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Pallet Yard Lights + Cable

Isuzu Tip Truck

Pallet 2 x Lights + Cable

Chain Sling

Chain Sling

Ammann AV40-2 Ride-on Roller (260.2 Hours)

Mazda Bravo B2600 D/Side Ute, L/R Tank, Toolboxes, Etc

15 Man Camp - Compromising: 5 x 3 Room Remountables, 1 x Kitchen (2x Stoves, Benches, Etc), 

1 x Abolution/Laundry, 3 x Toilet, 3 Showers, Washing Machine, 1 x Dinning Room 

6 x Painters Trestles + Pair Stands

22 x Sign Stands

11 x Power Lead Stands

PVC Pipe on Rack

Steel on Rack

5 x Aluminium Planks on Stands

Painters Trestles + Steel Stands

Re-Bar Cutter/Benders

Assorted Steel/Stands

Form Work System, Ply, Lvl, Jacks, Panels, Etc

6 x V-Shore Frames

243


